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Key Information & Dates

Exhibition Fee: 

All exhibition fees are non-refundable. Once you have been notified of your selection 
for the exhibition, the exhibition fee must be paid Online via our Website link or Cash/
Card in Person, prior to your work being delivered to EJaRt Creative for the exhibition. 

Artwork (Less than 60x60cm)

Adults: £15 per artwork

Age 14 & Under: £7.50 per artwork

or

XL Artwork (More than 60x60cm) 
Adults: £30 per artwork
Age 14 and Under: £15 per artwork

Theme:  Hedgerow
Definition: 

• A rough or mixed hedge of wild shrubs and occasional trees, typically
bordering a road or field.

You are free to interpret this theme however you feel. This could for example 
include; featuring wildlife found within a hedgerow, a countryside scene. 

Open Exhibition
 Spring 2025 Hedgerow 

Location of Exhibition: 

EJaRt Creative, Grange Farm, Grundisburgh Road, Hasketon, Suffolk, IP13 6HN

Dates of Exhibition: 

Saturday 22 March — Saturday 19 April 2025 

(Open Tuesday-Saturday 10am-4pm plus Sunday 23 March 10am-2pm)

Deadline for Application Forms: 

Tuesday 11 March 2025 

Notification of Selection 

From Friday 28 February 2025 onwards

Delivery of Artwork/s: 

Saturday 8 March — Tuesday 18 March (Tuesday-Saturday 10.00-16.00)

or By Arrangement 

Collection of Artwork/s: 

From Tuesday 22 April to Sunday 27 April 2025 (10.00-16.00) 

or By Arrangement



Open Exhibition
Spring 2025 Hedgerow

www.ejartcreative.co.uk 

Preview Evening:  

Friday 21 March 2025 18:00-20:00 

*Please attend if possible and invite family/friends.

Coverage: Facebook, Instagram and at EJaRt Creative 

Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/EJaRtCreative/ 

Instagram: https://www.instagram.com/ejartcreative/ 

Website: https://www.ejartcreative.co.uk/ 

Promotion and info: Posters/flyers to advertise, social media and EJaRt Creative 
website. 

Contact: 

Emma or Aime 

EJaRt Creative, Grange Farm, Grundisburgh Road, Hasketon, Suffolk, IP13 6HN 

hello@ejartcreative.co.uk  01473 735007 




